50s

Texes High
Hurricane Florence

312
Team Best
2 Green Stones
Watch Out We're Coming
T4
T3
Riding for Royce
tl
West Coast Rascals
Double-Stuffed Ginger Snaps
The Great Greys plus Other
Fast +Low w/ Beer Guys
Teacup with a Shot of Whiskey

Radu Ciubuc

Annie Whelan --
Cheryl van Deusen
Yvette Vinton

Amy Stone

Sudi Lenhart

Dan Hallman

Joe Stump

Kelly Caudle

Elise Rogers

Jala Neufeld

Patsy Gowen

Madison Taylor

Theresa Carroll --
Marbie Kollath

6:16:50

6:37:10
7:38:23
8:59:51
7:50:38
7:59:39
7:10:21
9:31:28
8:40:57
10:17:35
10:18:14
10:18:04

6:03:38

Erin Lemmons
Jeremy Reynolds
Holly Corcoran

Julie Phair -
Ricky Stone --
Nolan Whitesell

Heidi Rajala

Melina Efthimiadis
Mike Bostic

Maddy Rogers

Tracy Benedict
Roxanne Ciccone
Laura Goodrich
Colleen Greene --
Vance Stine --

5:20:47
5:20:47
6:41:59

7:50:38
7:10:21
7:10:21
9:56:38

8:40:56 °

7:38:03
9:13:34
10:18:02

Jesse Jarrett

Heather Reynolds
Brooks Prater

Alisija Zabavska

Lisa Green

Morgan Watson
Crystal Bayoll-Wyatt
Dan Kyburtz

Reine Pagliaro

Cheri Swerbinsky -
Tiffany van der Linder
Nancy Sluys

Ben Lowe

Jane Rodrigue

Leigh Ann Pauley

Karen Isaacs

Don Meuten
Hannah Weightman
Gayle King

Gina Hagis
Madeline Isaacs
Farzad Faryadi
Jamie Wedel

Tina Murphy

Anna Ayers

Taryn Lorey Daley
Rodney Mann
Lauren Saunby
Meg Sleeper

6:47:47
7:13:56
6:41:59
7:43:14
6:15:44
6:47:46
8:00:16
9:27:50
6:37:10
8:40:59

8:50:36

18:25:24
18:51:37
20:01:08
20:47:10
21:27:07
21:27:42
22:51:50
23:48:31
25:36:24
26:02:52
26:55:08
27:03:39
30:54:02



